
Attachment 1
Status Report 11-187-3F, Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA 

October to December 2024

Change Order Description Change Order 
Amount

Contract Value as of 
July 31, 2024

Contract Value as 
of September 30, 

2024
CO-13 Reach 4 Utility Locating $27,248.10 $77,297,500.00 $77,415,862.41
CO-14 Additional Guardrails for 
Reach 7 and Reach 8

$24,315.04 $77,297,500.00 $77,437,244.39

CO-18 RFP 11 - Managing 
Overburden Material at Reach 3 
(RFI-96 & RFI-113)

$38,239.34 $77,297,500.00 $77,478,416.79

Contract 11-187-3F, Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA, P.O. No. 4000103, Judlau Contracting, Inc.


